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NOTICE

Dear Students

Ifyou have any problem with respect to your classes, practical’s & tutorials. Please contact
the following team members whose phone no and email id is given for your reference.

S.No. | Name of the | Teacher-In-Charge Faculty Members
Department
1 Management Prof. K. Latha Dr. Preeti Bansal
9311222202 9899207699
dr.Jathasharma@gmail.com preetibansal@live.in
2 English Dr. Shruti Jain Dr. Nirmalya Samanta
9999257430 9312219453
smileshruti.Jain@gmail.com nirmalyasamanta09 @gmail.com
3 Political Science Ms. Shipra Yadav Dr. V. Gunasekaran
7503989335 9717025490
shipra.yadav@ramanujan.du.ac.in gunadu@gmail.com
4 Computer Science Dr. Nikhil Kumar Rajput Ms. Sheetal
9013778737 9871012362
nikhilrajput@gmail.com Sheetal.2109@yahoo.in
5 Mathematics Dr. Virendra Tripathi Mr. Deepak Kumar
9711450890 8447706185
vktmaths@yahoo.in mathdeepakmotla@gmail.com
6 Hindi Dr. Vinod Kumar Gupta Prof. Dr. Meena Sharma
9868455532 9999492710
vinod.ramanujan@gmail.com dr.meenasharma@gmail.com
7 Philosophy Dr. Anumita Shukla Dr. Zairunisha
9205622360 9582965807
anumitashukla@ramanujan.du.ac.in | yourzairunisha@gmail.com
8 Economics Ms. Isha Gangwanl Dr. Anjali Prasad
9958549499 9910508735
Isha.gangwani@gmail.com Prasad.anjali3@gmail.com
9 Environmental Ms, Neha Yadav Dr. Akanksha Mishra
studies 8800821682 9810962948
neha22.ny@gmail.com akanksha.mishra@ramanujan.du.ac.in
10 Commerce Dr. Rajlv Nayan Dr. Kanwal Jeet Singh
9868342405 9818038128
rajlvnayan32@gmail.com kanwaljeet89@gmail.com
Ms. Charu Jain
9953993958
Jaln.charu1988@gmail.com




9899161691
shikha.sharma@ramanujan.du.ac.in

11 Statistics Dr. Birjesh Kumar Dr. Abhishek
9837367217 9416298130
birjesh.kumar@ramanujan.du.ac.in | stat.abhi@gmail.com
12 Applied Psychology | Ms. Nirupuma Yadav Ms. Omisha Sangeet
9582719632 9717847180
nirupuma.210du@gmall.com Omishasangeet143@gmail.com
13 History Ms. Saroj Kumari Mr. Vikas Kumar
9582850638 9015823480
saroj204@gmail.com kumarvikasmrt@gmail.com
14 Vocational Studies | Ms. Suchi Patti Mr. Sahil Pathak
9990351753 9582072585
suchipattiz@gmail.com Pathak.sahil@ramanujan.du.ac.in
15 Physical Education | Dr. Shikha Singh

Dr. Anupam Kumar
9711809301
anupamhh@gmail.com

If your problem is not resolved, you can also write and contact the undersigned.

Professor (Dr.) S.P. Aggarwal

M.Com, M.Phil, MBA (USA), MS (USA), Ph.D.
Professor-Principal, Ramanujan College (University of Delhi)
Professor of Finance & Management

Director, Teaching Learning Centre (PMMMNMTT), Ministry of Education-GOlI

Editor-in-Chief (RUUBR ISSN: 2455-5959, UGC Listed No. 48778)
Chairman, DDU Kaushal Kendra (Scheme of UGC)

Ph. No.: (0) 011-26430191, 26421826

E-mail: ramanujancollege2010@gmail.com




